



## Lamb Weston Mozzarella Sticks (1kg)

### Product Information

Product Code	1107
Erudus ID	7170675ccac9430f8c5bd9a4d7b288d4
Traded Unit GTIN	8711571077705
Internal GTIN	8711571077712
Supplier Name	Lamb Weston Meijer
Brand	Lamb Weston Meijer
Storage	Frozen

### Product Description & Ingredients

Product Description	Mozzarella Sticks are real showpieces with great texture, fresh herbs, and a lovely, golden colour. And, they're all perfectly uniform to help you serve consistent portions every time. They're fragrant and flavourful, with hints of onion, garlic, paprika and turmeric, all balanced to make sure that the mozzarella takes the lead. Thanks to the firm and crispy breaded coating, each stick will easily break in two, keeping its shape and exposing its irresistible stretchy core. Made with lots of real mozzarella, they're soft inside and just about chewy enough for a little body, whilst staying light! This appetizer is a complete package: delicious, playful, and cheesy. The crust adds that nice 'snacky' feel and crunchy bite, followed by the mozzarella and a delicate aftertaste of herbs and spices. Mozzarella Sticks always deliver, whether they're served on a platter or with a nice dip, so they're both an all-year-round evergreen and the perfect base for a seasonal special. Get creative and surprise your guests with the best flavour combinations!
Erudus Ingredients	Mozzarella Cheese (MILK) (51%) (FDM (40% ), Rennet From Microbiological Origin), Water, Flour (WHEAT, Maize), Sunflower Oil, Cream (MILK) [Cream (MILK), Stabilizer (E407)], WHEAT starch, Potato Starch, Modified Starch, Salt, Spices (Onion, Garlic, Paprika, Turmeric), Yeast, Thickener (E461), MILK Protein, WHEAT Gluten, Herbs, Raising Agent (E450), Spice Extracts.

### Allergens

Celery	No
Cereals Containing Gluten	Yes
Crustacea	No

Eggs	No
Fish	No
Lupin	No
Milk	Yes
Molluscs	No
Mustard	No
Nuts	No
Peanuts	No
Sesame	No
Soybeans	No
Sulphites	No

### Dietary Information

Suitable for Coeliacs	No
Suitable for Lactose-Free Diet	No
Suitable for a Vegan Diet	No
Suitable for a Vegetarian Diet	Yes
Approved for a Halal Diet	Yes
Approved for a Kosher Diet	No

### Nutritional Information

Energy per 100g (kcal)	319 kcal
Energy per 100g (kj)	1329 kJ
Carbs Per 100g	19 g
Carbs of which Sugars per 100g	1.3 g
Fat per 100g	20.3 g
Fat of which Saturates per 100g	8.5 g
Protein per 100g	14.4 g
Fibre per 100g	1.2 g
Salt per 100g	1.58 g

### Disclaimer:

While we endeavour to ensure the accuracy of all product, pricing, and nutritional data at all times, and that information is provided in good faith, we are not the manufacturers of these products. Consequently, any such information we provide is reliant on the accuracy and completeness of the information given to us by our suppliers.

We do not, therefore, accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect product information contained on this site and cannot be held responsible for any inaccuracies or omissions in this information.

From time to time, recipes and/or formulations of products supplied to us by our suppliers may change, and the information we provide may be inaccurate for a period until we are notified by the supplier of these changes and can update the product information on this site. **We therefore recommend that you check the product packaging carefully before using or consuming any products, rather than relying solely on the information provided by us on this site.** Please also see our terms and conditions.